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Raw 
Score 

Scale 
Score Performance Level 

0 129 

Level I: Developing 

1 170 
2 192 
3 205 
4 215 
5 223 
6 230 
7 236 
8 241 
9 247 

10 252 
11 256 
12 261 
13 266 
14 270 
15 275 
16 279 
17 283 
18 287 
19 292 
20 296 
21 300 

Level II: Satisfactory 

22 304 
23 308 
24 313 
25 317 
26 321 
27 326 
28 330 
29 335 
30 340 
31 345 
32 351 
33 357 
34 364 
35 371 
36 383 

Level III: Accomplished 
37 392 
38 407 
39 433 
40 479 
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